Last updated February 2026

February 2026

Llanelli Railway Goods Shed Trust

September 2025

Slate Heritage International Lid.

May 2025
Bardsey Island Trust

March 2025
Haverfordwest Heritage

Galeri Caernarfon Cyf

March 2024
Grosmont Town Council

Slate Heritage International

January 2024

Haverfordwest Heritage

December 2022
Machynlleth Town Council

Wales

Capital Works Grants
Supported by Cadw

Llanelli Railway Goods Shed, Marsh St, Llanelli, Carmarthenshire

Llechwedd Slate Quarry, Blaenau Ffestiniog, Gwynedd

Ty Nesaf, Bardsey Island off Aberdaron, Pwllheli, Gwynedd

Temperance Hall, St Mary’s Street, Haverfordwest, Pembrokeshire

Castle Pharmacy, Y Maes, Caernarfon, Wales

Grosmont Town Hall, Monmouthshire

Maenofferen Slate Mills, Blaenau Ffestiniog, Gwynedd

Temperance Hall, St. Mary’s Street, Haverfordwest, Pembrokeshire

The Old Stables, Machynlleth, Powys

A

£25,000

£50,000
£20,000

£50,000
£50,000

£20,000
£40,000

£20,000

£40,000



Last updated February 2026

September 2022

Grosmont Community Council

Bardsey Island Trust

Llanelli Railway Goods Shed Trust

September 2021
Antur Waunfawr
Capel Carmel
Hafod Ceiri

Circus Eruption

March 2021
Llanelly House Trust

Menter y Plu
Melin Daron
Llanfyllin Dolydd BPT

December 2020
Hafod Ceiri

Plas Gunter Mansion Trust

March 2020
Circus Eruption
Haverbub CIC

Antur Waunfawr

Grosmont Town Hall, Grosmont, Abergavenny
Storws (Boathouse), Ynys Enlli, Aberdaron, Pwllheli
The Railway Goods Shed, Marsh Street, Llanelli, Camarthenshire

Beics Antur, Porth yr Aur, Stryd Fawr, Caernarfon, Gwynedd
Capel Carmel, Anelog, Aberdaron, Pwllheli, Gwynedd
Capel MC, Llithfaen, Pwllheli, Gwynedd

Former St Luke’s Church, 92a Stepney Street, Cwmwbria, Swansea

Llanelly House, Llanelli
Tafarn y Plu, Llanystumdwy, Gwynedd

Yr Hen Felin, Aberdaron

Master’s House, Llanfyllin Workhouse

Capel M.C., Llithfaen, Gwynedd

Gunter Mansion, Abergavenny

Former St Luke's Church, Cwmbwrla, Swansea
The Old Post Office, Haverfordwest, Pembrokeshire
Porth yr Aur, Caernarfon, Gwynedd

£30,000
£40,000
£40,000

£35,000
£45,000
£41,000
£30,000

£28,564
£40,000

£50,000
£40,000

£40,000
£34,600

£40,000
£40,000
£40,000
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